
Date Day Tournament Saturday Game Rotation

11/02/19 Sat Men's Club Meeting

11/05/19 Tue Two Man Tournament 1-2-3

11/07/19 Thu Two Man Tournament Team Low Net

11/12/19 Tue Two Man Tournament Stableford

Two Low Net

12/03/18 Tue Presidents's Cup

12/05/19 Thu Presidents's Cup 2-3-1

12/07/19 Sat Men's Club Meeting Team Low Net

Stableford

01/04/20 Sat Men's Club Meeting Two Low Net

01/07/20 Tue Match Play - Quaifier / Low Net

01/09/20 Thu Match Play - Round 1 / Skins 3-1-2

01/14/20 Tue Match Play - Round 2 / Low Net by flights Team Low Net

01/16/20 Thu Match Play Round 3 / Skins Stableford

01/21/20 Tue Match Play Finals / Low Net by flights Two Low Net

01/28/20 Tue Ladies'/Men's Invitational

01/31/20 Fri Ladies'/Men's Invitational

02/01/20 Sat Men's Club Meeting

02/11/20 Tue Busch Cup

02/13/20 Thu Busch Cup

02/18/20 Tue Busch Cup

02/22/20 Sat Edward Jones Tournament

02/23/20 Sun Edward Jones Tournament

03/07/20 Sat Men's Club Meeting

03/21/20 Sat Legend's Tournament

03/24/20 Tue Club Championship

03/26/20 Thu Club Championship

04/04/20 Sat Men's Club Meeting

05/02/20 Sat Men's Club Meeting

09/05/20 Sat Men's Club Meeting


